



Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY
Don Severino de las Alas Campus
 Indang, Cavite, Philippines

INVITATION TO SUBMIT QUOTATION
Supply and Delivery of Various Materials for Silang Campus

1. The Cavite State University (CvSU) invites interested firms/supplier to submit quotation for the project **“Supply and Delivery of Various Materials for Silang Campus”** with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of **Four Hundred Sixty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Seven Pesos and 50/100 Only (PhP 461,967.50)**. Quotation received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at the opening.

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	2	pc	BRUSH CUTTER NYLON ADAPTER METAL	357.00	714.00
2.	50	Pcs	ANGLE VALVE, 1/2	105.00	5,250.00
3.	5	Pcs	BUSHING REDUCER, DH, 3"x2"	309.75	1,548.75
4.	5	Kgs	CONCRETE NAIL, 1"	105.00	525.00
5.	10	Pair	CUTTING DISC for concrete	567.00	5,670.00
6.	10	Kgs	CWN, 1"	84.00	840.00
7.	10	Kgs	CWN, 2"	84.00	840.00
8.	10	Kgs	CWN, 3"	78.75	787.50
9	50	Sets	DOORKNOB, HD	315.00	15,750.00
10	2	Set	DRILL BITS, for concrete	525.00	1,050.00
11	2	Set	DRILL BITS, for metal	525.00	1,050.00
12	1	Gal	ELASTOMERIC PAINT	656.25	656.25
13	30	Pcs	FAUCET, 1/2"	245.70	7,371.00
14	10	Pcs	FAUCET, 1/2" threaded	178.50	1,785.00
15	5	Pc	GATE VALVE, 1/2	525.00	2,625.00
16	20	Roll	NYLON CORD	105.00	2,100.00
17	10	Pcs	PAINT BRUSH, 2"	50.40	504.00
18	10	Pcs	PAINT BRUSH, 3"	89.25	892.50
19	5	Btl	PAINT THINNER	31.50	157.50
20	2	Gal	PAINT THINNER	315.00	630.00
21	10	Pcs	ROLLER BRUSH	126.00	1,260.00
22	20	Pcs	SAND PAPER	472.50	9,450.00
23	10	Pcs	SANDING DISC for concrete	21.00	210.00
24	10	Pcs	SANDING DISC for metal	141.75	1,417.50
25	10	Rolls	TEFLON TAPE	17.85	178.50
26	20	Pcs	SURFACE CIRCUIT BRAKER 15AMPS KOTEN	350.00	7,000.00
27	60	Pcs	LED LUMP 30-50W	150.00	9,000.00
28	60	Pcs	RECEPTACLE 4'	100.00	6,000.00
29	100	Pcs	FLORESCENT TUBE 40W	100.00	10,000.00
30	120	Pcs	FLORESCENT STARTER 40W	50.00	6,000.00
31	40	Pcs	ELECTRICAL PVC TUBE 1/2	70.00	2,800.00
32	30	Pcs	JUNCTION BOX	25.00	750.00
33	100	Pcs	C- CLAMP 1/2	1.50	150.00
34	2	Box	ELECTRICAL WIRE THHN #12	3,500.00	7,000.00
35	1	Roll	PLAT CORD #16	4,000.00	4,000.00

36	3	Pcs	EMERGENCY ALARM ROUND BELL W/ SWITCH	1,000.00	3,000.00
37	50	pcs	TWO GANG PLATE(ROYU OR KOTEN)	100.00	5,000.00
38	150	Pcs	OUTLET(ROYU OR KOTEN)	50.00	7,500.00
39	50	Pcs	SWITCH(ROYU OR KOTEN)	50.00	2,500.00
40	20	Pcs	SILICON SEALANT	150.00	3,000.00
41	50	Pcs	TOILET TANK PLAPPER	100.00	5,000.00
42	50	Pcs	FLOURECENT LUMP SET 40W	300.00	15,000.00
43	20	Pcs	BALLAST, 20 watts	78.75	1,575.00
44	20	Pcs	BALLAST, 36 watts	94.50	1,890.00
45	20	Pcs	BULB FLUORESCENT, 20 watts	315.00	6,300.00
46	20	Pcs	BULB FLUORESCENT, 36 watts	367.50	7,350.00
47	5	Pcs	ELECTRIC SWITCH, 2-gang	210.00	1,050.00
48	20	Pcs	ELECTRICAL TAPE, big	36.75	735.00
49	10	Pcs	ELECTRICAL TAPE, small	18.90	189.00
50	2	Box	ELECTRICAL WIRE	2,100.00	4,200.00
51	3	Box	ELECTRICAL WIRE, THHN #14	3,255.00	9,765.00
52	20	Pcs	EXTENSION CORD, 3-universal plug, HD, 6m	892.50	17,850.00
53	10	pcs	EXTENSION CORD, 4-universal plug, HD with individual switches	1,050.00	10,500.00
54	72	tube	FLUORESCENT LAMP, tubular, 40 watts	105.00	7,560.00
55	20	Pcs	LED Bulb, 3 watts	94.50	1,890.00
56	20	Pcs	LED Bulb, 5 watts	115.50	2,310.0
57	20	Pcs	LED Bulb, 7 watts	126.00	2,520.00
58	20	Pcs	LED Bulb, 9 watts	168.00	3,360.00
59	20	Pcs	LED Bulb, 12 watts	241.50	4,830.00
60	20	Pcs	LED Bulb, 15 watts	283.50	5,670.00
61	20	Pcs	STARTER, 4-40 watts	5.25	105.00
62	50	Pcs	LAVATORY FAUSET 1/2	350.00	17,500.00
63	20	Pcs	WATER FAUSET 1/2	350.00	7,000.00
64	50	Pcs	FLEXIBLE WATER CONNECTOR 12' X 1/2	200.00	10,000.00
65	50	Pcs	ANGLE VALVE 1/2 X 1/2	250.00	12,500.00
66	50	Pcs	LAVATORY P- TRAP 1-1/4	150.00	7,500.00
67	50	Pcs	LAVATORY POP-UP DRAIN 1-1/4	150.00	7,500.00
68	1	Pcs	DRILL BIT SET FOR STEAL AND CONCRETE	2,500.00	2,500.00
69	1	Pcs	HAND DRILL 800W	5,000.00	5,000.00
70	1	Pcs	ANGLE GRINDER 710W	7,000.00	7,000.00
71	2	Pcs	GRASS CUTTER	13,000.00	26,000.00
72	2	Pcs	GRASS SCISSOR	1,000.00	2,000.00
73	2	Pcs	PIPE WRENCH	1,000.00	2,000.00
74	2	Pcs	GARDEN RAKE	500.00	1,000.00
75	50	Pcs	ALBATROSS, big	50.40	2,520.00
76	100	Pcs	ALBATROSS, small	24.15	2,415.00
77	300	Pcs	ALCOHOL, 70% isoprophyl, 500ml	76.65	22,995.00
78	50	Dozen	BATHROOM TISSUE, Coreless plain	157.50	7,875.00
79	20	Pcs	BLEACHING SOLUTION, 1L	42.00	840.00
80	100	Pcs	DETERGENT BAR, 4-in-a-bar	24.15	2,415.00
81	50	Pcs	DIPPER	26.25	1,312.50
82	50	Pcs	DISHWASHING FOAM	26.25	1,312.50

83	50	Bottle	DISHWASHING LIQUID, 500mL	63.00	3,150.00
84	20	Pcs	DISHWASHING SCOURING PAD	29.40	588.00
85	20	Pcs	DISHWASHING SCOURING PAD WITH FOAM	29.40	588.00
86	20	pcs	DISHWASHING SCOURING PAD, big	42.00	840.00
87	100	Pcs	DOORMAT, cotton	26.25	2,625.00
88	100	Pcs	DOORMAT, rubber	42.00	4,200.00
89	10	Unit	FABRIC CONDITIONER, 500ml	105.00	1,050.00
90	50	Pack	GARBAGE BAG, XL, transparent, 100's	420.00	21,000.00
91	20	Bottle	HAND SANITIZER, 200ml	105.00	2,100.00
92	20	Bottle	MURIATIC ACID	47.25	945.00
93	50	Pcs	SCOTCH BRITE with foam	31.50	1,575.00
94	50	pcs	SOAP, BATHROOM, 90 grams, 1 piece in individual box	25.20	1,260.00
95	2	set	AMENITY KIT (soap, shampoo and towel), 500's	10,500.00	21,000.00
96	1	unit	WEIGHING SCALE, large flat plate, 100kg	5,250.00	5,250.00
TOTAL AMOUNT					461,967.50

2. Delivery Period: ____ calendar days from the receipt of P.O.
3. Price quotations must be valid for a period of sixty (60) calendar days from date of submission and shall include all taxes, duties and/or levies payable. Bidders shall also indicate the brand and model of the items being offered.
4. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials. Warranty for equipment must not be less than one (1) year from the date of acceptance and shall be accompanied with Warranty Certificate.
5. The quotation must be submitted to the Supply Office through mail, fax or email at the contact details listed below **on or before 5:00 PM of March 08, 2021**.

Address : Supply Office, Administration Building
Cavite State University
Indang, Cavite

E-mail : supplyoffice@cvsu.edu.ph

Telefax : (046) 862-0852

6. The CvSU reserves the right to reject any or all quotations and/or proposals and waive any formalities/informalities therein and to accept such bids it may consider as most advantageous to the agency and to the government. CvSU neither assumes any obligation for whatsoever losses that may be incurred in the preparation of bids, nor does it guarantee that an award will be made.


PRECIOSA G. ERAÑA
 BAC Secretary, Goods and Services